CORRIDA DI PONTECORVO

PONTECORVO (FR) 12 Dicembre 2010
km 11,500

Www.mariomoretti.it

POS. COGNOME NOME TEMPO
1 LAMIRI MOHAMMED 00:38:26
2 PAPOCCIA DIEGO 00:39:19
3 GRAVINA BRUNO 00:41:00
4 DI LORETO MARCO 00:41:05
5 LA VIOLA ANTONIO 00:41:08
6 DI MANNO ANTONIO 00:42:08
7 TERSIGNI ATTILIO 00:42:15
8 FRANCO GIORGIO 00:42:32
9 CECCONI LUCA 00:42:34
10 Cu0zzOo SERGIO 00:42:45
11 CAVALLARO GIOVANNI 00:42:55
12 ZARLENGA PIETRO 00:43:00
13 MINOTTI ROBERTO 00:43:05
14 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO 00:43:10
15 MACERA MICHELE 00:43:25
16 MASSA LORENZO 00:43:55
17 TOMAO MICHELE 00:44:18
18 RICCI MAURIZIO 00:44:55
19 GIUSEPPE MAISANO 00:44:58
20 PITTIGLIO SEBASTIAN 00:45:02
21 DORSI ANTONIETTA 00:45:13
22 MERLINO ROLANDO 00:45:17
23 PISELLI BRUNO 00:45:20
24 CORSO VINCENZO 00:45:24
25 PAGLIARI FABIO 00:45:29
26 CECACCI SANDRO 00:45:35
27 MASTROCCO ANGELO 00:45:42
28 RUZZA IRENE 00:45:50
29 ZACCARI ANDREA 00:46:00
30 CAPRARO GUGLIELMO 00:46:01
31 COZZOLINO ANTONIO 00:46:02
32 RENZO GIANCARLO 00:46:06
33 D’AMBROSIO MICHELE 00:46:06
34 BARILONE GIANFRANCO 00:46:12
35 MIZZONI MICHELE 00:46:27
36 COMPAGNONE DAVIDE 00:46:53
37 D’AGUANNO ANTONIO 00:47:00
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GASSONE
BERENGHI
EVANGELISTA
DRAGONE
PASSARETTA
GABRIELLI
REALE
PANNONE

DI PRINCIPE
MAISANO
TOMAO
CAPASSO
NARDONE
LISI

MUZZO
DOMENICO
FIORINI
BIANCHI
PRAVETTONE
MARIORENZI
CORATOLA
REVO
VENTURA
D’ACUNTO
PALMA

TARI
MARROCCO
DI CIACCIO
DERIU
FRATE
MORLANDO
FIONDA
LAURI
MARTINI
GAGLIARDUCCI
CARCIERO
MAROZZA
ZARLENGA
CALCE
SCAPPELLINO
FERRETTI
TRANCHINI
SQUILLANTE
NOCE

ROBERTO
ANDREA
GIANNI
MARIO
ROBERTO
STEFANIA
MAURIZIO
FABIO
PATRIZIA
SANTO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
MATTEO
GIANLUCA
ORAZIO
FRANCO
FELICE
ANDREA
LORENZO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
LORENZO
FABIO
PASQUALE
RICCARDO
CARMELINO
GIULIO
ANTONIO
AGOSTINO
EMILIO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA
PAOLO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
FERNANDO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
PAOLA
FRANCESCA
GAETANO
GERARDO
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FESTA
MANCINI
BRIGHINDI
FRANZINO
CATRACCHIA
FOLCARELLI
GIOIA
SCARSELLA
SCIPIONI
CARDUCCI
BIANCHI
LEPONE
COLASANTI
GERMANI
CANGIANI
LUCCHI
MAIURI
PALUMBO
LATENE
MARIANI
ORSINGHER
FILESI
NOCE
LANNI
CARPENTIERI
ANZINI
MORICONI
SCHIAVI
BUFALINI
MATTEI

DI RUSSO
PAGLIUCA
DI CIACCIO
MASSA

DEL SIGNORE
SONNINO
POLSINELLI
AGOMERI
CELLETTI
FALDUTO
RACCUGLIA
MANNA

FELICE
FRANCESCO
MANUEL
SABRINA
LEONELLA
TOMMASO
COSMO
PIERA
DOMENICO
AGOSTINO
PATRIZIA
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MAURO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
LILIANA
ANTONIO
PATRIZIA
ENZO
MAURIZIO
MARIO
ANTONIO
ANNUNZIATA
DOMENICO
FAUSTO
LUCA
ANTONIO
ELEUTERIO
GIULIO
IMMACOLATA
GIUSEPPE
EMILIO
ALESSANDRO
MARIO ROBERTO
ANNA FELICIA
DANTE
SONIA
RAFFAELE
SONIA
ANNAMARIA

00:55:06
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00:55:20
00:55:25
00:55:28
00:55:48
00:55:49
00:56:02
00:56:02
00:56:20
00:56:30
00:56:35
00:56:50
00:57:15
00:57:20
00:57:45
00:57:57
00:58:50
00:59:30
00:59:35
01:00:15
01:00:17
01:00:18
01:00:30
01:00:40
01:00:57
01:00:57
01:01:18
01:01:37
01:01:40
01:01:55
01:03:05
01:04:10
01:04:37
01:04:37
01:05:33
01:05:50
01:05:52
01:07:27
01:13:58




